UPTON FARM TRUST INC.
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

APRIL 1, 2017 - MARCH 31, 2018

Balance at April 1, 2017

Income:
Membership

Province of Prince Edward Island

Expenditures:

The Guardian (Advertising AGM 2017) #008
Staples (office supplies) #010

WordPress (domain mapping) #011

Dwight Chandler (grass cutting) #012

DNS (bush-hogging field) #013

Cooke Insurance (Insurance) #014

Canada Post (P.O. Box) #015

Minister of Finance PEI #016

Balance as of April 1, 2018

$5,648.40

$350

3,051.81

$88.11

9.20

17.00

80.00

2012.50

825.00

208.15

20.00

3,259.96

$5,790.25



