UPTON FARM TRUST INC. FINANCIAL STATEMENT APRIL 1, 2017 – MARCH 31, 2018

Balance at April 1, 2017

\$5,648.40

Income:

Membership	\$350
Province of Prince Edward Island	3,051.81

Expenditures:

The Guardian (Advertising AGM 2017) #008	\$88.11	
Staples (office supplies) #010	9.20	
WordPress (domain mapping) #011	17.00	
Dwight Chandler (grass cutting) #012	80.00	
DNS (bush-hogging field) #013	2012.50	
Cooke Insurance (Insurance) #014	825.00	
Canada Post (P.O. Box) #015	208.15	
Minister of Finance PEI #016	20.00	

3,259.96

Balance as of April 1, 2018

\$5,790.25